THE DATASHEET OF
IS25CD512-JDLE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
                                                           IS25CD512/010 & IS25LD020
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. C
08/12/2013
1

08/12/2013
40
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Density
Frequency
(MHz)
Order Part Number Package
512Kb 100
IS25CD512-JDLE 8-pin TSSOP
IS25CD512-JNLE 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25CD512-JKLE 8-pin WSON (5x6mm)
IS25CD512-JULE 8-pin USON (2x3mm)
IS25CD512-JDLA* 8-pin TSSOP (Call Factory)
IS25CD512-JNLA* 8-pin SOIC 150mil (Call Factory)
IS25CD512-JKLA* 8-pin WSON (5x6mm) (Call Factory)
IS25CD512-JULA* 8-pin USON (2x3mm) (Call Factory)
IS25CD512-JWLE KGD (Call Factory)
1Mb 100
IS25CD010-JDLE 8-pin TSSOP
IS25CD010-JNLE 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25CD010-JKLE 8-pin WSON (5x6mm) (Call Factory)
IS25CD010-JDLA* 8-pin TSSOP (Call Factory)
IS25CD010-JNLA* 8-pin SOIC 150mil (Call Factory)
IS25CD010-JWLE KGD (Call Factory)
2Mb 100
IS25LD020-JDLE 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD020-JNLE 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25LD020-JKLE 8-pin WSON (5x6mm)
IS25LD020-JVLE 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD020-JDLA* 8-pin TSSOP (Call Factory)
IS25LD020-JNLA* 8-pin SOIC 150mil (Call Factory)
IS25LD020-JKLA* 8-pin WSON (5x6mm) (Call Factory)
IS25LD020-JVLA* 8-pin VVSOP 150mil (Call Factory)
IS25LD020-JWLE KGD (Call Factory)
A* = A1, A2 Automotive Temperature Ranges
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IS25CD512-JDLE on WIN SOURCE